
2024

APRIL 2024

(Ellis County, Oklahoma), (Woodward County, Oklahoma), (Lipscomb County, Texas), (Hemphill

County, Texas)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com

1-833-752-1664 TTY: 711 (Hearing Impaired)

Caid_Provider_Dir_OK_Eng_Spa_230908

CAD_138016M State Approved 10092023

© 2024 Oklahoma Complete Health. All rights reserved.

OK4CADDIR44640M_0004_M

1



2



Table of Contents / Tabla de Contenido

3

Introduction Pages / Páginas de Introducción...........................................................................5

Accessibility Information / Información sobre Accesibilidad..................................................9

Modality Legend / Leyenda de Modalidad...............................................................................13

Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP).......................................17

Specialist / Especialistas.............................................................................................................21

Clinic / Clínica.............................................................................................................................31

Hospital / Hospitales...................................................................................................................37

Ancillary / Auxiliar.....................................................................................................................39

Vision / Visión.............................................................................................................................41

Pharmacy Information / Información de las Farmacias.........................................................43

Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena.......................................45

Long-Term Care Pharmacies / Farmacias de atención a largo plazo....................................49

INDEX / Índice............................................................................................................................51





· Screenings

·Diagnostic x-rays

· Lab tests

·Mammograms

·Eye exams

Welcome to Oklahoma Complete Health 

We would like to welcome you to Oklahoma Complete Health.

Oklahoma Complete Health provides health care services for the Oklahoma SoonerSelect Medicaid

program. We provide physical health services, behavioral health services, long-term services and

supports (LTSS) that are convenient and accessible. Our main priority is making sure you receive high

quality health care coverage.

This is your provider directory. Below we tell you how to use the directory. Let us know if you need

help understanding this.

If you need them, interpreter services are provided at no charge to you, including sign language and

real-time oral interpretation. To get an interpreter, call Member Services at 1-833-752-1664 (TTY: 

711).

We are adding new providers every day. If your doctor is not listed or their information does not look

complete, please check online for new updates at OklahomaCompleteHealth.com or call Member

Services at 1-833-752-1664 (TTY: 711).

Easy to Use 

Getting benefits from Oklahoma Complete Health is easy. We believe the best way for you to keep

good health is to develop a good relationship with your family physician. That is why you, and any of

your family who are members of Oklahoma Complete Health, need to choose a Primary Care Physician,

or a Clinic that has multiple PCPs.

When you need care, start with a call to your PCP for an appointment. Tell them you are covered by

Oklahoma Complete Health. If needed, your PCP will make a referral for specialized care. It’s that

simple.

Accessibility 

If you use a wheelchair, walker, or other aids and need assistance getting into your provider’s office,

call their office before you get there. This way someone will be ready to help you when you get there.

If you would like help talking with your provider about your special needs, call Member Services at 

1-833-752-1664 (TTY: 711).

Telehealth 

Telehealth is your convenient, 24-hour access to in-network Oklahoma Complete Health healthcare

providers for non-emergency health issues. It’s available for you to use when you’re at home, in the

office or event on vacation. Before you can use Telehealth, you need to have an account through the

member portal. Set up your member portal account at Member.OklahomaCompleteHealth.com

 

Taking Care of You and Your Family 

We encourage you to make appointments for regular check-ups. Benefits with Oklahoma Complete 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 5

http://OklahomaCompleteHealth.com
http://Member.OklahomaCompleteHealth.com


If You Have to Be Hospitalized

If you need hospitalization, your PCP or a Specialist will admit you to a hospital where he/she is 

affiliated. The hospitals you would be admitted to are listed in this directory.

Immediate and Emergency Care

With Oklahoma Complete Health, you have access to medical services 24 hours a day, 365 days a 

year. If you have a serious illness or injury that needs immediate attention, first call your PCP. They 

know your medical history best.

In the event of a potentially life-threatening emergency, call 911. Or go to the nearest 

emergency room. If you are admitted to the hospital, they will call Oklahoma Complete Health 

within 48 hours to notify us of your medical situation. Or you can have someone else call for you. If 

you are experiencing emotional or mental distress, call the Oklahoma Mental Health Lifeline at 

988, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week, to speak with someone who will listen and help.

Some examples of emergencies are:

· Severe pain of any kind

· Change in mental status

· Change in neurological status

· Complications of pregnancy

· Chest pain

· Poisoning

· Acute allergic reactions

· Severe shortness of breath

· Abdominal Pain

· Multiple episodes of vomiting or diarrhea

· Bleeding that won’t stop

· Injuries that cause loss of function to a body 

part

· Symptoms of substance abuse

· Psychiatric disturbances

· Overdose of medication

For Additional Information

If you want to recommend a health care provider who is not part of this directory or believe 

they may have questions, please direct them to:

Oklahoma Complete Health

Network and Contracting

14000 Quail Springs Parkway, Suite 650

Oklahoma City, OK 73134

contracting@OklahomaCompleteHealth.com

Note: Oklahoma Complete Health does not and cannot guarantee the initial or continued 

            availability of any provider.

The current participation status of any provider can be found by checking online at 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com or by calling Oklahoma Complete Health’s Member Services at 

1-833-752-1664 (TTY: 711).

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 6

contracting@OklahomaCompleteHealth.com
http://OklahomaCompleteHealth.com


Bienvenido a Oklahoma Complete Health 

Le damos la bienvenida a Oklahoma Complete Health.

Oklahoma Complete Health proporciona servicios de atención médica para el programa Oklahoma

SoonerSelect de Medicaid. Proporcionamos servicios de salud física, servicios de salud del

comportamiento y servicios y apoyo a largo plazo (LTSS) que son convenientes y accesibles. Nuestra

prioridad es asegurarnos de que usted reciba cobertura de atención médica de alta calidad.

Este es su directorio de proveedores. A continuación, le indicamos cómo utilizar el directorio.

Comuníquese con nosotros si necesita ayuda para entenderlo.

Se proporcionan servicios de interpretación sin costo alguno, lo que incluye lenguaje de señas e

interpretación oral en tiempo real si los necesita. Si desea obtener los servicios de un intérprete, llame

a Servicios para Miembros al 1-833-752-1664 (TTY: 711).

Añadimos proveedores nuevos todos los días. Si su médico no está en la lista o su información está

incompleta, busque actualizaciones en línea en OklahomaCompleteHealth.com o llame a Servicios

para Miembros al 1-833-752-1664 (TTY: 711).

Fácil de Usar 

Obtener beneficios de Oklahoma Complete Health es fácil. Creemos que la mejor manera para que

usted goce de buena salud es desarrollar una buena relación con su médico de cabecera. Es por ello

que usted, y cualquiera de sus familiares que sean miembros de Oklahoma Complete Health, deben

elegir un Médico de Cuidado Primario o una Clínica que tenga varios PCP.

Si necesita atención médica, llame a su PCP para programar una cita. Mencione que tiene cobertura de

Oklahoma Complete Health. Si es necesario, su PCP lo derivará para que reciba atención especializada.

Es así de simple.

Facilidad de acceso

Si usa una silla de ruedas, andador u otra forma de asistencia y necesita ayuda para ingresar al

consultorio de su proveedor, llame al consultorio antes de llegar allí. De esta manera, alguien lo estará

esperando para brindarle ayuda al llegar. Si desea ayuda para hablar con su proveedor acerca de sus

necesidades especiales, llame a Servicios para Miembros al 1-833-752-1664 (TTY: 711).

Telemedicina 

La telemedicina es su acceso conveniente disponible las 24 horas del día a los proveedores de atención

médica dentro de la red de Oklahoma Complete Health para problemas de salud que no sean de

emergencia. Está disponible para que la use cuando esté en casa, en la oficina o incluso de vacaciones.

Antes de poder utilizar la Telemedicina, debe tener una cuenta en el portal para miembros. Cree su

cuenta del portal para miembros en Member.OklahomaCompleteHealth.com

 

Al Cuidado de Usted y su Familia 

Le recomendamos que programe citas para hacerse revisiones periódicas. Entre los beneficios de

Oklahoma Complete Health, se incluyen los siguientes:

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 7

http://OklahomaCompleteHealth.com
http://Member.OklahomaCompleteHealth.com


·Mamografías

·Exámenes oculares

En Caso de Hospitalización

En caso de necesitar hospitalización, su PCP o un Especialista lo admitirá en un hospital donde esté 

afiliado. Los hospitales en los que podría ser admitido aparecen en este directorio.

Atención Inmediata y de Emergencia

Con Oklahoma Complete Health, tiene acceso a servicios médicos las 24 horas del día, los 365 días 

del año. Si tiene una enfermedad o lesión grave que necesita atención inmediata, primero llame a su 

PCP. Este conoce mejor sus antecedentes médicos.

Si se trata de una emergencia que podría poner en riesgo su vida, llame al 911. O bien, diríjase a 

la sala de emergencias más cercana. En caso de hospitalización, llamarán a Oklahoma Complete 

Health dentro de las siguientes 48 horas para notificarnos su situación médica. También puede 

pedirle a otra persona que llame por usted. Si está experimentando molestias o problemas 

emocionales o mentales, llame a la Línea para Emergencias de Salud Mental de Oklahoma al 988, 

las 24 horas del día, los 7 días de la semana, para hablar con alguien que lo escuchará y le brindará 

ayuda.

Los siguientes son algunos ejemplos de una emergencia:

· Dolor intenso de cualquier tipo

· Cambio en el estado mental

· Cambio en el estado neurológico

· Complicaciones durante el embarazo

· Dolor de pecho

· Intoxicación

· Reacciones alérgicas agudas

· Falta de aire grave

· Dolor abdominal

· Episodios múltiples de vómitos o diarrea

· Sangrado que no se detiene

· Lesiones que causan pérdida de funciones en 

una parte del cuerpo

· Síntomas de abuso de sustancias

· Trastornos psiquiátricos

· Sobredosis de medicamentos

Cómo Obtener Información Adicional

Si desea recomendar a un proveedor de atención médica que no forma parte de este directorio 

o cree que puede tener preguntas, puede dirigirse al siguiente establecimiento:

Oklahoma Complete Health

Network and Contracting

14000 Quail Springs Parkway, Suite 650

Oklahoma City, OK 73134

contracting@OklahomaCompleteHealth.com

Nota: Oklahoma Complete Health no garantiza ni puede garantizar la disponibilidad inicial ni 

·Exámenes de detección

·Rayos X de diagnóstico

·Pruebas de laboratorio

            continua de cualquier proveedor.

Puede ver el estado de participación actual de cualquier proveedor en el sitio web 

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com o llamando a Servicios para Miembros de Oklahoma Complete Health 

al 1-833-752-1664 (TTY: 711).

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 8

contracting@OklahomaCompleteHealth.com
http://OklahomaCompleteHealth.com


 Accessibility Information 

Below is information used in the provider directory to indicate accessibility at a provider office or building 

site. This information is not a promise that every doctor will always have the access that you may need. If you 

have a disability, you should call the doctor’s office to talk about your access needs.

Accessibility Requirements:

Indicator Definition Criteria

P Parking Parking spaces and van-accessible space(s), are accessible. Curbs to on-site 

parking, public transportation, and the side walk at the site entrance have 

curb ramps.

EB Exterior Building There is an accessible ramp to the building. Curb ramps and other ramps to 

the building are wide enough for a wheelchair/scooter. There are handrails 

on both sides of the ramp. Doors are wide enough for wheelchair/scooter to 

enter and the doors have handles that are easily opened.

IB Interior Building Doors are wide enough for a wheelchair/scooter and have handles that are 

easily opened. There are interior ramps that have handrails. If an elevator is 

present, it must be free for public use. The elevator has easy-to-hear sounds 

and Braille buttons within reach. The elevator is large enough for a 

wheelchair/scooter to turn around. The restroom is accessible, has doors 

wide enough for wheelchair/scooter and are easy to open. Offices have 

accessible equipment and clear for space where the equipment is for side 

transfers by wheelchair or scooter users. Lift equipment exists when 

needed. If office has a chair lift, it can be used without help.

PA Programmatic

Access

Programmatic access includes, but is not limited to: accessible 

communication and materials in other formats given in a timely manner, 

staff help with follow-up visit planning, and other disability-related support 

(people with disabilities who cannot wait in waiting room are seen right 

away).

~ Rx This pharmacy can provide an extended day supply.

All Criteria Met: if 

the provider meets all

(49) Critical Elements

(CE) for disability access

in four (4) main areas:

Parking, Exterior

Building, Interior

Building, and

Programmatic Access.

Some Criteria Met:

if the provider does not

meet 1 or more of the

CEs.

No Criteria Met: if

provider reports having

no disability access for

all of the CEs.

Details

Pending: if there is

no data to support

any of the 4 main

areas.

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 9



Oklahoma Complete Health cannot guarantee the accuracy of provider self-reported disability access

information as it has not been verified by the health plan through an in-person Accessibility Site Review

(ASR). Members are encouraged to contact the provider in advance to ask about disability access, and to

contact the health plan immediately if the self-reported information is not accurate.

Indicator Definition Criteria

+ New patients Physician is currently accepting new patients.

# Existing only Physician is currently accepting existing patients only.

* No patients Physician is not currently accepting patients at this time.

Bus route Provider indicated this location is on bus route.

ITU ITU Providers Physician Supports Indian Health Service/Tribal/ Urban Indian Health 

Program (ITU)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 10



 Información sobre Accesibilidad 

 A continuación, se muestra la información utilizada en el directorio de proveedores para indicar la 

accesibilidad en el consultorio de los proveedores o edificio. Esta información no es una promesa 

de que cada médico siempre tendrá el acceso que usted pueda necesitar. Si tiene una 

discapacidad, debe llamar al consultorio del médico para hablar sobre sus necesidades de acceso.

Requisitos de Accesibilidad: 

Indicador Definición Criterios

P Estacionamiento Hay acceso a las plazas de estacionamiento y a las plazas de acceso para 

furgonetas. Los bordillos para el estacionamiento en el lugar, el transporte

público y la acera en la entrada del lugar tienen rampas para ingresar a la 

acera.

EB Edificio Exterior Hay una rampa accesible al edificio. Las rampas para acceder a la acera y 

otras rampas al edificio son lo suficientemente anchas para una silla de 

ruedas/scooter. Hay pasamanos a ambos lados de la rampa. Las puertas son 

lo suficientemente anchas como para que entre la silla de ruedas/scooter y

tienen asas que se abren fácilmente.

IB Edificio Interior Las puertas son lo suficientemente amplias para una silla de ruedas/scooter, 

y tienen asas que se abren fácilmente. Hay rampas interiores que tienen

pasamanos. Si el edificio tiene un ascensor, debe estar disponible para uso 

público. El ascensor tiene sonidos fáciles de oír y botones en braille a su 

alcance. El ascensor es lo suficientemente grande para que una silla de 

ruedas/scooter dé la vuelta. El baño es accesible, tiene puertas lo 

suficientemente amplias para sillas de ruedas/scooter y son fáciles de abrir. 

Los consultorios tienen equipo accesible y espacio libre donde el equipo es 

para transferencias laterales por usuarios de sillas de ruedas o scooters. El 

equipo de elevación existe cuando es necesario. Si el consultorio tiene un 

elevador de silla, se puede utilizar sin ayuda.

Cumple con Todos 

los Criterios: cuando el 

Proveedor cumple con 

todos los (49) Elementos 

Críticos (CE) para el 

acceso por discapacidad 

en cuatro (4) áreas 

principales: 

Estacionamiento, Edificio 

Exterior, Edificio Interior y 

Acceso Programático.

Cumple Algunos 

Criterios: cuando el 

Proveedor no cumple con 

1 o más de los CE.

No Cumple con 

Ningún Criterio: cuando 

el proveedor informa que 

no se cumple ninguno de 

los CE.

En Espera de 

Detalles: cuando no hay 

datos que respalden 

ninguna de las 4 áreas 

principales.

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 11



Oklahoma Complete Health no puede garantizar la exactitud de la información de acceso para personas con

discapacidades proporcionada por el proveedor, ya que no se ha verificado en el plan de salud a través de

una Revisión de la Accesibilidad del Lugar (ASR) en persona. Se anima a los miembros a comunicarse con el

proveedor por adelantado para preguntar sobre el acceso para discapacitados, y a comunicarse con el plan

de salud inmediatamente si la información autocomunicada no es exacta.

PA Acceso 

Programático

El acceso programático incluye, pero no se limita a, comunicación accesible 

y materiales en otros formatos dados de manera oportuna, ayuda del 

personal con la planificación de visitas de seguimiento y otro apoyo 

relacionado con la discapacidad (las personas con discapacidades que no

pueden esperar en la sala de espera son vistas de inmediato).

~ Recetas Esta farmacia puede proporcionar un suministro de día prolongado.

+ Nuevos 

pacientes

Médico que actualmente acepta pacientes nuevos.

# Solo existentes Médico que actualmente solo acepta pacientes existentes.

* No hay 

pacientes

Actualmente, el médico no acepta pacientes.

Ruta del autobús El proveedor indicó que esta ubicación está en la ruta del autobús.

ITU

Proveedores del 

ITU

El médico admite el Programa de Servicio de Salud para Comunidades 

Indígenas/Tribales/Urbanas (ITU)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 12



 Provider Modalities

Below is a comprehensive list of all of the modalities that our network providers support. You can identify 

which modalities each of our network providers offer by referring to the applicable numbers assigned to each 

modality.

Indicator Definition

1 ABA (Applied Behavior Analysis)

2 Biofeedback

3 Client Centered Therapy

4 Cognitive Behavioral Therapy

5 Dialectical Behavioral Therapy

6 EMDR

7 Family Support and Training

8 Family Systems

9 Gestalt

10 Hypnosis

11 Methadone/Suboxone Medication Services

12 Multi-Systemic Therapy (MST)

13 Neuro-Lingusistic Programming (NLP)

14 Outcomes Oriented Therapy

15 Parent Child Interaction Therapy (PCIT)

16 Play Therapy

17 Psychoanalytic

18 Rationale Emotive Therapy

19 Solution Focused Therapy

20 Therapeutic Behavioral Services

21 Tobacco Cessation

22 Trauma Focused - Cognitive Behavioral Therapy- (TF-CBT) Trust Based Relational Intervention 

(TBRI)

23 Trust Based Relational Intervention (TBRI)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 13



 Modalidades del Proveedor

A continuación, se muestra una lista integral de todas las modalidades que admiten nuestros proveedores de 

la red. Puede identificar qué modalidades ofrece cada uno de nuestros proveedores de la red si consulta los 

números correspondientes asignados a cada modalidad.

Indicador Definición

1 ABA (Análisis de Comportamiento Aplicado)

2 Biorretroalimentación

3 Terapia Centrada en el Cliente

4 Terapia Cognitivo Conductual

5 Terapia Dialéctica Conductual

6 EMDR

7 Capacitación y Apoyo para Familiares

8 Sistemas Familiares

9 Gestalt

10 Hipnosis

11 Servicios de Medicación con Methadone/Suboxone

12 Terapia Multisistémica (MST)

13 Programación Neurolingüística (NLP)

14 Terapia Enfocada en Resultados

15 Terapia de Interacción Padre-Hijo (PCIT)

16 Terapia de Juego

17 Psicoanalítica

18 Terapia Racional Emotiva

19 Terapia Centrada en la Solución

20 Servicios de Terapia Conductual

21 Servicios para dejar de fumar

22 Terapia Cognitivo Conductual Centrada en el Trauma (TF-CBT) Intervención Relacional Basada 

en la Confianza (TBRI)

23 Intervención Relacional Basada en la Confianza (TBRI)

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 14





16



Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)

Total Listings: 21

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 17

OK

Ellis

Shattuck

Family Medicine

Medicina Familiar

Berends, Jennifer L, DO

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified

NPI:1144239229

Site Name: Newman Physicians' 

Group, Inc.

416 South Main

Shattuck, OK 73858

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 938-5275

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Woodward

Mooreland

Rural Health Center (RHC)

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

WOODWARD RHC 7TH STREET 

NPI:1447022090

417 Southwest 7th Street

Mooreland, OK 73852

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 994-2180

Fax: (405) 951-4729

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

OK

Woodward

Woodward

Internal Medicine (General

Medical Care)

Medicina interna (atención

médica general)

Sutton, John David, MD 

Certification(s):Board Certified

NPI:1184739765

Site Name: JOHN D. SUTTON, 

MD. PLLC

5524 State Highway

34C Lot 35

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 216-6601

Fax: (833) 731-0393

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

Ake, Chandra Leigh, NP

+

 

NPI:1649745522

Site Name: Chandra Ake 

APRN-CNP,LLC DBA Willow 

Health & Wellness

1611 Main Street

Suite 204

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 290-5055

Fax: (435) 586-5386

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

OK

Woodward

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

Ake, Chandra Leigh, NP

+

 

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Bentley, JAYNE, NP

+

 

NPI:1356782304

Site Name: Western Oklahoma 

Pain Specialists LLC

908 19th Street

Suite 310

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 339-8001

Fax: (580) 339-8001

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Foster, Allison Deanne, NP

+

 

NPI:1912554346

Site Name: Williams Medical 

Group Practice, LLC

1327 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2377

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)



Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)

Total Listings: 21

18

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 18

OK

Woodward

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

Holt, Kimberly, APRN

+

 

NPI:1730496423

Site Name: Xpress Wellness 

Urgent Care - Ardmore

1327 Oklahoma Ave

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2377

Provider Email/Correo 

electrónico del proveedor: 

ltkj2003@yahoo.com

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Mills, Kristen, NP

+

 

NPI:1912478702

Site Name: Janice L Chleborad 

MD PLLC

1017 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-0900

Fax: (580) 256-0905

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

WILLINGHAM LOOMIS, TAMMY

Willingham, NP

+

 

NPI:1770937260

OK

Woodward

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

WILLINGHAM LOOMIS, TAMMY

Willingham, NP

+

 

Site Name: Tammy Willingham 

Loomis dba Family Care Center 

Tammy Willingham Loomis

1220 Seventh Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 290-5112

Fax: (580) 254-3136

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Nurse Practitioner: Gerontology

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Gerontología

Goodspeed, Hannah Rae,

APRN

+

 

NPI:1225673122

Site Name: Western Oklahoma 

Pain Specialists LLC

908 19th Street

Suite 310

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 339-8001

Fax: (580) 339-8001

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

OK

Woodward

Nurse Practitioner: Gerontology

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Gerontología

Goodspeed, Hannah Rae,

APRN

+

 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Goodspeed, Hannah Rae,

APRN

+

 

NPI:1225673122

Site Name: Western Oklahoma 

Pain Specialists LLC

1616 South Kelly Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 339-8001

Fax: (580) 339-8031

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Pediatrics (Babies, Children)

Pediatría (Bebés, niños)

Chleborad, Janice, MD

+

 

NPI:1316993413

Site Name: Janice L Chleborad 

MD PLLC

1017 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-0900

Fax: (580) 256-0905

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM



Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)

Total Listings: 21

19

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 19

OK

Woodward

Pediatrics (Babies, Children)

Pediatría (Bebés, niños)

Chleborad, Janice, MD

+

 

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Physician Assistant

Asistente Médico

Hill, Madeleine, PA

+

 

NPI:1013517168

Site Name: Western Oklahoma 

Pain Specialists LLC

1616 South Kelly Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 339-8001

Fax: (580) 339-8031

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

MEFFORD, MIKAYLA, PA

+

 

NPI:1245830439

Site Name: Williams Medical 

Group Practice, LLC

1327 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2377

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

OK

Woodward

Physician Assistant

Asistente Médico

MEFFORD, MIKAYLA, PA

+

 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Rural Health Center (RHC)

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

INTEGRIS Pulmonology

Associates of Enid - Woodward

Specialty Clinic 

NPI:1750333936

900 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 213-9741

Fax: (580) 213-9740

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

WOODWARD RHC 19th STREET 

NPI:1457123960

908 19th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-3396

Fax: (405) 951-4729

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

OK

Woodward

Rural Health Center (RHC)

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

WOODWARD RHC HILLCREST

DRIVE 

NPI:1932971579

1101 Hillcrest Drive

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-3608

Fax: (405) 951-4729

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

WOODWARD RHC KANSAS AVE 

NPI:1649042284

1818 Kansas Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-2188

Fax: (405) 951-4729

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

WOODWARD RHC MAIN ST 

NPI:1033981675

1611 Main Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-8652

Fax: (405) 951-4729



Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)

Total Listings: 21

20

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 20

OK

Woodward

Rural Health Center (RHC)

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

WOODWARD RHC MAIN ST 

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Xpress Wellness Urgent Care 

NPI:1639823404

1327 Oklahoma Ave

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2377

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Xpress Wellness Urgent Care -

Woodward 

NPI:1528638368

1327 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2377

Fax: (580) 254-2388

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

OK

Woodward

Rural Health Center (RHC)

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

Xpress Wellness Urgent Care -

Woodward 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)



Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 60

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 21

OK

Ellis

Shattuck

Cardiology (Heart, Blood

Vessels)

Cardiología (corazón, vasos

sanguíneos)

Kesserwan, Radwan Abdel

Hussein, MD

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified

NPI:1245324433

Site Name: Saints Medical 

Group, Llc

905 South Main Street

Suite 2

Shattuck, OK 73858

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 938-2595

Fax: (580) 938-2596

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Internal Medicine (General

Medical Care)

Medicina interna (atención

médica general)

Kesserwan, Radwan Abdel

Hussein, MD

+

 

NPI:1245324433

Site Name: Saints Medical 

Group, Llc

905 South Main Street

Suite 2

Shattuck, OK 73858

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 938-2595

Fax: (580) 938-2596

Age Limitations: None

OK

Ellis

Internal Medicine (General

Medical Care)

Medicina interna (atención

médica general)

Kesserwan, Radwan Abdel

Hussein, MD

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Orthopaedic Surgery

Cirugía ortopédica

Uhland, Zane E., DO

+

 

NPI:1518962323

Site Name: *Newman Memorial 

Hospital

905 South Main

Shattuck, OK 73858

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 938-5400

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Woodward

Woodward

Anesthesiology

Anestesiología

Blick, Brian E, MD

+

 

NPI:1992143051

OK

Woodward

Anesthesiology

Anestesiología

Blick, Brian E, MD

+

 

Site Name: Western Oklahoma 

Pain Specialists LLC

900 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 339-8001

Fax: (580) 339-8001

Provider Email/Correo 

electrónico del proveedor: 

brian_blick@yahoo.com

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Blick, Brian E, MD

+

 

NPI:1992143051

Site Name: Western Oklahoma 

Pain Specialists LLC

908 19th Street

Suite 310

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 339-8001

Fax: (580) 339-8001

Provider Email/Correo 

electrónico del proveedor: 

brian_blick@yahoo.com

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)



Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 60

22

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 22

OK

Woodward

Anesthesiology

Anestesiología

Phillips, Terrell, DO

+

 

NPI:1871534024

Site Name: Western Oklahoma 

Pain Specialists LLC

908 19th Street

Suite 310

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 339-8001

Fax: (580) 339-8001

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Anesthesiology: Pain Medicine

Anestesiología: Medicina para el

alivio del dolor

Sharrah, David, MD

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified

NPI:1083005904

Site Name: Western Oklahoma 

Pain Specialists LLC

900 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 339-8001

Fax: (580) 339-8001

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

OK

Woodward

Case Manager/Care Coordinator

Gestor de casos/Coordinador de

atención médica

Carty, Becky, CM

+

 

NPI:1922281526

Site Name: Western Plains Youth 

& Family Services

202639 East County Road 42

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 505-2002

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Cutsinger, Jenita, CM

+

 

NPI:1447560917

Site Name: Western Plains Youth 

& Family Services

202639 East County Road 42

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 505-2002

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

EIKE, Jo, CM

+

 

NPI:1295260065

Site Name: Western Plains Youth 

& Family Services

202639 East County Road 42

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 505-2002

OK

Woodward

Case Manager/Care Coordinator

Gestor de casos/Coordinador de

atención médica

EIKE, Jo, CM

+

 

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Harrison, Karen, CM

+

 

NPI:1427209154

Site Name: Western Plains Youth 

& Family Services

202639 East County Road 42

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 505-2002

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Roe, Chasadean, FNP-CS

+

 

NPI:1801305990

Site Name: Western Plains Youth 

& Family Services

202639 East County Road 42

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 



Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 60

23

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 23

OK

Woodward

Case Manager/Care Coordinator

Gestor de casos/Coordinador de

atención médica

Roe, Chasadean, FNP-CS

+

 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Ruiz, Lisa, LCSW

+

 

NPI:1619319316

Site Name: Western Plains Youth 

& Family Services

202639 East County Road 42

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 505-2002

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Counselor

Consejero

Carty, Becky, CM

+

 

NPI:1922281526

Site Name: Western Plains Youth 

& Family Services

202639 East County Road 42

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 505-2002

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

OK

Woodward

Counselor

Consejero

Cutsinger, Jenita, CM

+

 

NPI:1447560917

Site Name: Western Plains Youth 

& Family Services

202639 East County Road 42

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 505-2002

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Fullbright, Stephanie R, LPC

+

 

NPI:1225482383

Site Name: Western Plains Youth 

& Family Services

202639 East County Road 42

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 505-2002

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Harrison, Karen, CM

+

 

NPI:1427209154

Site Name: Western Plains Youth 

& Family Services

202639 East County Road 42

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 505-2002

Age Limitations: None

OK

Woodward

Counselor

Consejero

Harrison, Karen, CM

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Hillman, Jason, LPC

+

 

NPI:1811281454

Site Name: Red Canyon 

Counseling, PLLC

1712 Main Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 431-8111

Fax: (844) 269-9942

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Messenger, Lori, LPC

+

 

NPI:1417478918

Site Name: Red Canyon 

Counseling, PLLC

1712 Main Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 430-8111

Fax: (844) 269-9952

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 



Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 60

24

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 24

OK

Woodward

Counselor

Consejero

Messenger, Lori, LPC

+

 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Watson, Jannie, PC

+

 

NPI:1619353380

Site Name: Western Plains Youth 

& Family Services

202639 East County Road 42

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 338-2117

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Weeks, Sarah, PC

+

 

NPI:1154878528

Site Name: Western Plains Youth 

& Family Services

202639 East County Road 42

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 505-2002

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Emergency Medicine

Medicina de Emergencias

Stewart, Charles Edward, MD

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified

OK

Woodward

Emergency Medicine

Medicina de Emergencias

Stewart, Charles Edward, MD

+

 

NPI:1609824366

Site Name: Healogics Specialty 

Physicians Of Oklahoma, Pllc

900 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-8190

Age Limitations: None

Languages Spoken: 

English,German,Spanish,Russian

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Family Medicine

Medicina Familiar

Updike, Wesley A, MD

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified

NPI:1053623884

Site Name: Healogics Specialty 

Physicians Of Oklahoma, Pllc

900 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-8190

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

OK

Woodward

General Surgery

Cirugía

Huenergardt, Brenda K, MD

+

 

NPI:1225098460

Site Name: Brenda K. 

Huenergardt, MD, PC

1650 Main Street

Suite B

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 571-8009

Fax: (580) 571-8032

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Hospitalist

Hospitalista

Kothakota, Radhika, MD

+

 

NPI:1114239506

Site Name: Xpress Wellness 

Urgent Care - Woodward

1327 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2377

Fax: (580) 254-2388

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)



Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 60

25

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 25

OK

Woodward

Internal Medicine (General

Medical Care)

Medicina interna (atención

médica general)

Kothakota, Radhika, MD

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified

NPI:1114239506

Site Name: Xpress Wellness 

Urgent Care - Woodward

1327 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2377

Fax: (580) 254-2388

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Neurology

Neurología

Nagumalli, Sridevi, MD

+

 

NPI:1285775759

Site Name: State Of Oklahoma

1222 10th Street

Suite 211

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-8615

Fax: (580) 256-8609

Age Limitations: None

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

OK

Woodward

Neurology

Neurología

Nagumalli, Sridevi, MD

+

 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Singla, Ashima, MD

+

 

NPI:1154993962

Site Name: State Of Oklahoma

1222 10th Street

Suite 211

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-8615

Fax: (580) 256-8609

Age Limitations: None

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

Harmon, Mariah, NP

+

 

NPI:1992464978

Site Name: Western Oklahoma 

Pain Specialists LLC

908 19th Street

Suite 310

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 339-8001

Fax: (580) 339-8001

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

OK

Woodward

Nurse Practitioner

Enfermero(a) Practicante

Harmon, Mariah, NP

+

 

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

Ake, Chandra Leigh, NP

+

 

NPI:1649745522

Site Name: Healogics Specialty 

Physicians Of Oklahoma, Pllc

900 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-8190

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Holt, Kimberly, APRN

+

 

NPI:1730496423

Site Name: Xpress Wellness 

Urgent Care - Woodward

1327 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2377

Fax: (580) 254-2388

Provider Email/Correo 

electrónico del proveedor: 

ltkj2003@yahoo.com

Age Limitations: None



Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 60

26

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 26

OK

Woodward

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

Holt, Kimberly, APRN

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

LaMar, Leianna M, APRN

+

 

NPI:1538525837

Site Name: Xpress Wellness 

Urgent Care - Woodward

1327 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2377

Fax: (580) 254-2388

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Mcclafferty, April K, APRN

+

 

NPI:1164159422

Site Name: Xpress Wellness 

Urgent Care - Woodward

1327 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2377

Fax: (580) 254-2388

Provider Email/Correo 

electrónico del proveedor: 

ANDREA.BOND@THCS.ORG

Age Limitations: None

OK

Woodward

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

Mcclafferty, April K, APRN

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Na-Allah, Moriam, NP

+

 

NPI:1285283176

Site Name: State Of Oklahoma

1222 10th Street

Suite 211

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-8615

Fax: (580) 256-8609

Age Limitations: None

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Parmar, Krystal, ARNP

+

 

NPI:1245705318

Site Name: Healogics Specialty 

Physicians Of Oklahoma, Pllc

900 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-8190

Provider Email/Correo 

electrónico del proveedor: 

krystal.parmar@healogics.com

Age Limitations: None

OK

Woodward

Nurse Practitioner: Family

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Familia

Parmar, Krystal, ARNP

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Nurse Practitioner: Gerontology

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Gerontología

Parmar, Krystal, ARNP

+

 

NPI:1245705318

Site Name: Healogics Specialty 

Physicians Of Oklahoma, Pllc

900 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-8190

Provider Email/Correo 

electrónico del proveedor: 

krystal.parmar@healogics.com

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Nurse Practitioner:

Psych/Mental Health

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Psiquiatría/Salud Mental

Haynes, Savanah C, APRN

+

 

NPI:1093416760



Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 60

27

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 27

OK

Woodward

Nurse Practitioner:

Psych/Mental Health

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Psiquiatría/Salud Mental

Haynes, Savanah C, APRN

+

 

Site Name: Xpress Wellness 

Urgent Care - Woodward

1327 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2377

Fax: (580) 254-2388

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

John, Randi L, PMHNP

+

 

NPI:1972373876

Site Name: Xpress Wellness 

Urgent Care - Woodward

1327 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2377

Fax: (580) 254-2388

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Porras, Xiomara Jaxqueline, NP

+

 

NPI:1245581883

Site Name: State Of Oklahoma

1222 10th Street

Suite 211

OK

Woodward

Nurse Practitioner:

Psych/Mental Health

Enfermero(a) Practicante:

Psiquiatría/Salud Mental

Porras, Xiomara Jaxqueline, NP

+

 

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-8615

Fax: (580) 256-8609

Age Limitations: None

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

VILLARUEL, JAMES RYAN,

APRN

+

 

NPI:1245921683

Site Name: State Of Oklahoma

1222 10th Street

Suite 211

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-8615

Fax: (580) 256-8609

Age Limitations: None

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

OK

Woodward

Orthopaedic Surgery

Cirugía ortopédica

Uhland, Zane E., DO

+

 

NPI:1518962323

Site Name: Oklahoma City 

Orthopedics And Sports 

Medicine Pllc

1650 Main Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (405) 418-4500

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Pain Medicine

Medicina para el dolor

Mosel, Luke Isaiah, DO

+

 

NPI:1356846430

Site Name: Western Oklahoma 

Pain Specialists LLC

900 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 339-8001

Fax: (580) 339-8001

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Mosel, Luke Isaiah, DO

+

 

NPI:1356846430



Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 60

28

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 28

OK

Woodward

Pain Medicine

Medicina para el dolor

Mosel, Luke Isaiah, DO

+

 

Site Name: Western Oklahoma 

Pain Specialists LLC

908 19th Street

Suite 310

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 339-8001

Fax: (580) 339-8001

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Mosel, Luke Isaiah, DO

+

 

NPI:1356846430

Site Name: Western Oklahoma 

Pain Specialists LLC

1616 South Kelly Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 339-8001

Fax: (580) 339-8031

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Sharrah, David, MD

+

 

NPI:1083005904

Site Name: Western Oklahoma 

Pain Specialists LLC

900 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

OK

Woodward

Pain Medicine

Medicina para el dolor

Sharrah, David, MD

+

 

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 339-8001

Fax: (580) 339-8001

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Physical Therapist

Fisioterapeuta

ARANDA, SHELBY, PT

+

 

NPI:1760737639

Site Name: Northwest Physical 

Therapy & Sports Rehab

2630 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-2102

Fax: (580) 256-1410

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

BECK, JAMIE, PT

+

 

NPI:1609005545

Site Name: Northwest Physical 

Therapy & Sports Rehab

2630 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-2102

Fax: (580) 256-1410

OK

Woodward

Physical Therapist

Fisioterapeuta

BECK, JAMIE, PT

+

 

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

HARRINGTON, MATTHEW, PT

+

 

NPI:1457669400

Site Name: Northwest Physical 

Therapy & Sports Rehab

2630 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-2102

Fax: (580) 256-1410

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

WHITE, Arron, PT

+

 

NPI:1780995795

Site Name: Northwest Physical 

Therapy & Sports Rehab

2630 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-2102

Fax: (580) 256-1410

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 



Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 60

29

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 29

OK

Woodward

Physical Therapist

Fisioterapeuta

WHITE, Arron, PT

+

 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Physician Assistant

Asistente Médico

Cheatwood, Jeremy, PA

+

 

NPI:1477825164

Site Name: Oklahoma City 

Orthopedics And Sports 

Medicine Pllc

1650 Main Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (405) 418-4500

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Nguyen, Phung K, PA

+

 

NPI:1033988522

Site Name: Xpress Wellness 

Urgent Care - Woodward

1327 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2377

Fax: (580) 254-2388

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

OK

Woodward

Physician Assistant

Asistente Médico

Young, Robert R, PA

+

 

NPI:1730139015

Site Name: Xpress Wellness 

Urgent Care - Woodward

1327 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2377

Fax: (580) 254-2388

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Podiatrist

Podólogo

Green, Christopher James,

DPM

+

 

NPI:1831357417

Site Name: Foot & Ankle

1650 Main Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (405) 418-4500

Fax: (405) 418-4501

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

OK

Woodward

Podiatrist (Feet, Ankles)

Podólogo (Pies, Tobillos)

Spingola, Henry, DPM

+

 

NPI:1326575879

Site Name: Foot & Ankle

1650 Main Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (405) 418-4500

Fax: (405) 418-4501

Age Limitations: None

Languages Spoken: English

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Psychiatry

Psiquiatría

Singla, Ashima, MD

+

 

NPI:1154993962

Site Name: State Of Oklahoma

1222 10th Street

Suite 211

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-8615

Fax: (580) 256-8609

Age Limitations: None

Cultural Competency 

Training/Formacion Cultural: Yes

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)



Specialist / Especialistas

Total Listings: 60

30

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 30

OK

Woodward

Public Health or Welfare

Salud Pública o Bienestar Social

WOODWARD COUNTY HEALTH

DEPARTMENT 

NPI:1184891525

1631 Texas Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: 

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Pulmonary Disease

Enfermedades pulmonares

Matousek-Fraser, Sarah Beth,

MD

+

 

Certification(s):Board Certified

NPI:1083874267

Site Name: INTEGRIS Medical 

Group Billing

900 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 213-9741

Fax: (580) 213-9740

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

OK

Woodward

Social Worker

Trabajador Social

EIKE, Jo, CM

+

 

NPI:1295260065

Site Name: Western Plains Youth 

& Family Services

202639 East County Road 42

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 505-2002

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Roe, Chasadean, FNP-CS

+

 

NPI:1801305990

Site Name: Western Plains Youth 

& Family Services

202639 East County Road 42

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Ruiz, Lisa, LCSW

+

 

NPI:1619319316

Site Name: Western Plains Youth 

& Family Services

202639 East County Road 42

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 505-2002

Age Limitations: None

OK

Woodward

Social Worker

Trabajador Social

Ruiz, Lisa, LCSW

+

 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)



Clinic / Clínica

Total Listings: 27

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 31

OK

Woodward

Mooreland

Rural Health Center (RHC)

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

WOODWARD RHC 7TH STREET 

NPI:1447022090

417 Southwest 7th Street

Mooreland, OK 73852

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 994-2180

Fax: (405) 951-4729

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Woodward

Clinic/Center: Mental Health

(Including Community Mental

Health Center)

Clínica/Centro: Salud Mental

(Incluso el Centro Comunitario

de Salud Mental)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1477089720

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

OK

Woodward

Clinic/Center: Mental Health

(Including Community Mental

Health Center)

Clínica/Centro: Salud Mental

(Incluso el Centro Comunitario

de Salud Mental)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1922281526

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1013609163

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

OK

Woodward

Clinic/Center: Mental Health

(Including Community Mental

Health Center)

Clínica/Centro: Salud Mental

(Incluso el Centro Comunitario

de Salud Mental)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1982395331

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1104402999

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 



Clinic / Clínica

Total Listings: 27

32

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 32

OK

Woodward

Clinic/Center: Mental Health

(Including Community Mental

Health Center)

Clínica/Centro: Salud Mental

(Incluso el Centro Comunitario

de Salud Mental)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1467968826

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1649686882

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

OK

Woodward

Clinic/Center: Mental Health

(Including Community Mental

Health Center)

Clínica/Centro: Salud Mental

(Incluso el Centro Comunitario

de Salud Mental)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1093059412

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1043872450

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

OK

Woodward

Clinic/Center: Mental Health

(Including Community Mental

Health Center)

Clínica/Centro: Salud Mental

(Incluso el Centro Comunitario

de Salud Mental)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1689077596

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1295260065

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 



Clinic / Clínica

Total Listings: 27

33

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 33

OK

Woodward

Clinic/Center: Mental Health

(Including Community Mental

Health Center)

Clínica/Centro: Salud Mental

(Incluso el Centro Comunitario

de Salud Mental)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1013282417

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1801305990

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

OK

Woodward

Clinic/Center: Mental Health

(Including Community Mental

Health Center)

Clínica/Centro: Salud Mental

(Incluso el Centro Comunitario

de Salud Mental)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1447560917

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1851541544

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

OK

Woodward

Clinic/Center: Mental Health

(Including Community Mental

Health Center)

Clínica/Centro: Salud Mental

(Incluso el Centro Comunitario

de Salud Mental)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1427209154

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1497470694

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 



Clinic / Clínica

Total Listings: 27

34

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 34

OK

Woodward

Clinic/Center: Mental Health

(Including Community Mental

Health Center)

Clínica/Centro: Salud Mental

(Incluso el Centro Comunitario

de Salud Mental)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1093316051

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

NPI:1619319316

202639 East County Road 42 

Woodward Oklahoma

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 808-2002

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

OK

Woodward

Clinic/Center: Mental Health

(Including Community Mental

Health Center)

Clínica/Centro: Salud Mental

(Incluso el Centro Comunitario

de Salud Mental)

Western Plains Youth and

Family Services 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Rural Health Center (RHC)

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

INTEGRIS Pulmonology

Associates of Enid - Woodward

Specialty Clinic 

NPI:1750333936

900 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 213-9741

Fax: (580) 213-9740

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

WOODWARD RHC 19th STREET 

NPI:1457123960

908 19th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-3396

Fax: (405) 951-4729

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

OK

Woodward

Rural Health Center (RHC)

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

WOODWARD RHC 19th STREET 

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

WOODWARD RHC HILLCREST

DRIVE 

NPI:1932971579

1101 Hillcrest Drive

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-3608

Fax: (405) 951-4729

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

WOODWARD RHC KANSAS AVE 

NPI:1649042284

1818 Kansas Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-2188

Fax: (405) 951-4729

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

WOODWARD RHC MAIN ST 

NPI:1033981675



Clinic / Clínica

Total Listings: 27

35

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 35

OK

Woodward

Rural Health Center (RHC)

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

WOODWARD RHC MAIN ST 

1611 Main Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-8652

Fax: (405) 951-4729

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Xpress Wellness Urgent Care 

NPI:1639823404

1327 Oklahoma Ave

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2377

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Xpress Wellness Urgent Care -

Woodward 

NPI:1528638368

1327 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2377

Fax: (580) 254-2388

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

OK

Woodward

Rural Health Center (RHC)

Centro de Salud Rural (RHC)

Xpress Wellness Urgent Care -

Woodward 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)





Hospital / Hospitales

Total Listings: 3

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 37

OK

Woodward

Fort Supply

Psychiatric Hospital

Hospital Psiquiátrico

Northwest Center for

Behavioral Health 

NPI:1922171701

193461 E. CT Road 304

Fort Supply, OK 73841

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 766-2311

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Woodward

General Acute Care Hospital

Hospital general de cuidados

agudos

INTEGRIS Health Woodward

Hospital 

NPI:1558148627

900 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-5511

Fax: (405) 951-4729

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

OK

Woodward

Medicare Defined Swing Bed

Unit

Unidad de cama giratoria

definida por Medicare

INTEGRIS Health Woodward

Hospital Swing Bed 

NPI:1417729047

900 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-5511

Fax: (405) 951-4729

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)





Ancillary / Auxiliar

Total Listings: 3

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 39

OK

Woodward

Woodward

Durable Medical Equipment

(DME) & Medical Supplies

Equipo médico duradero (DME)

y suministros médicos

Western Medical Equipment 1 

NPI:1033176318

1003 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-8500

Fax: (580) 256-0717

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Hospice Care, Community Based

Cuidado de Hospicio, Basado en

la Comunidad

Traditions Hospice of Woodard,

LLC 

NPI:1811950629

1125 40th Street

Suite D

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2258

Fax: (580) 254-2332

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

OK

Woodward

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: minorista

Western Drug 2 

NPI:1861141947

1021 Oklahoma Ave

Suite A

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-5586

Fax: (580) 256-7574

Age Limitations: 0 Years - 120 

Years

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)





Vision / Visión

Total Listings: 10

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 41

OK

Woodward

Woodward

Ophthalmology (Eyes)

Oftalmología (Ojos)

MASSOUMI, KAMRAN, MD

+

 

NPI:1639172604

Site Name: OKLAHOMA EYE 

INSTITUTE

900 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 225-1555

Fax: (580) 225-1558

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri 

08:00 AM - 03:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

OKLAHOMA EYE INSTITUTE 

NPI:1780011734

900 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 225-1555

Fax: (580) 225-1558

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri 

08:00 AM - 03:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Massoumi, Kamran, MD

+

 

NPI:1639172604

Site Name: Oklahoma Eye 

Institute, LLC

900 17th Street

OK

Woodward

Ophthalmology (Eyes)

Oftalmología (Ojos)

Massoumi, Kamran, MD

+

 

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 225-1555

Fax: (580) 225-1558

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Optometrist (Eyes, Glasses)

Optometrista (Ojos, Anteojos)

COOK, GREGORY, OD

+

 

NPI:1265500110

Site Name: Gregory S Cook Od 

Inc

1621 Texas Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-1288

Fax: (580) 256-7571

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

COOK, GREGORY, OD

+

 

NPI:1265500110

Site Name: GREGORY COOK OD

1621 Texas Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-1288

Fax: (580) 256-7571

OK

Woodward

Optometrist (Eyes, Glasses)

Optometrista (Ojos, Anteojos)

COOK, GREGORY, OD

+

 

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

GREGORY COOK OD 

NPI:1023288099

1621 Texas Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-1288

Fax: (580) 256-7571

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Free, Cooper, OD

+

 

NPI:1134800071

Site Name: WOODWARD VISION 

CARE

1009 Texas Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-8020

Fax: (580) 254-8377

Age Limitations: None

Languages Spoken: Spanish

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:30 AM - 04:30 PM, Fri 

08:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 



Vision / Visión

Total Listings: 10

42

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 42

OK

Woodward

Optometrist (Eyes, Glasses)

Optometrista (Ojos, Anteojos)

Free, Cooper, OD

+

 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

SMART, JIMMY D, OD

+

 

NPI:1114983897

Site Name: WOODWARD VISION 

CARE

1009 Texas Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-8020

Fax: (580) 254-8377

Age Limitations: None

Languages Spoken: Spanish

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:30 AM - 04:30 PM, Fri 

08:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

TROTTER, ROBIN S, OD

+

 

NPI:1013910975

Site Name: OKLAHOMA EYE 

INSTITUTE

900 17th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 225-1555

Fax: (580) 225-1558

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri 

08:00 AM - 03:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

OK

Woodward

Optometrist (Eyes, Glasses)

Optometrista (Ojos, Anteojos)

WOODWARD VISION CARE 

NPI:1265760680

1009 Texas Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-8020

Fax: (580) 254-8377

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu] 08:30 AM - 04:30 PM, Fri 

08:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)



Pharmacy Information / Información de las Farmacias

       

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 43





Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena

Total Listings: 16

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 45

OK

Ellis

Shattuck

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria

/minorista

MEDIC PHARMACY GIFTS 

522 S Main Street

Shattuck, OK 73858

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 938-2854

Fax: (580) 938-2888

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, 

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

MEDIC PHARMACY GIFTS 

522 S Main Street

Shattuck, OK 73858

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 938-2854

Fax: (580) 938-2888

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, 

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

OK

Woodward

Mooreland

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria

/minorista

WESTERN DRUG #7 

417 SW 7th Street Suite 2

Mooreland, OK 73852

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 994-5988

Fax: (580) 994-2387

Website/Sitio web: 

WWW.WESTERNMEDICALOK.CO

M

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Thu, 

Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

WESTERN DRUG #7 

417 SW 7th Street Suite 2

Mooreland, OK 73852

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 994-5988

Fax: (580) 994-2387

Website/Sitio web: 

WWW.WESTERNMEDICALOK.CO

M

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Thu, 

Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

OK

Woodward

Woodward

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria

/minorista

MEDIC PHARMACY AND GIFTS 

2116 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-3504

Fax: (580) 256-6359

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, 

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

MEDIC PHARMACY AND GIFTS 

2116 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-3504

Fax: (580) 256-6359

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, 

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

RANDY'S PHARMACY INC 

1310 Main Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-6600

Fax: (580) 254-2835

Website/Sitio web: 

www.randyspharmacy.com/

Age Limitations: None



Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena

Total Listings: 16

46

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 46

OK

Woodward

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria

/minorista

RANDY'S PHARMACY INC 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, 

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

RANDY'S PHARMACY INC 

1310 Main Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-6600

Fax: (580) 254-2835

Website/Sitio web: 

www.randyspharmacy.com/

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, 

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

UNITED PHARMACY #373 

2821 8th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-3411

Fax: (580) 254-3462

Website/Sitio web: 

www.Homelandstores.com

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, 

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM

OK

Woodward

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria

/minorista

UNITED PHARMACY #373 

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

UNITED PHARMACY #373 

2821 8th Street

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-3411

Fax: (580) 254-3462

Website/Sitio web: 

www.Homelandstores.com

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, 

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

WAL-MART #0150 

3215 Williams Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-0097

Fax: (580) 256-1559

Website/Sitio web: 

www.WALMART.COM

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 08:00 PM, 

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun 

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

OK

Woodward

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria

/minorista

WAL-MART #0150 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

WAL-MART #0150 

3215 Williams Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-0097

Fax: (580) 256-1559

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 08:00 PM, 

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun 

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

WALGREENS #09735 

901 Oklahoma Avenue

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2142

Fax: (580) 254-3947

Website/Sitio web: 

www.WALGREENS.COM

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM, 

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun 

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

WALGREENS #09735 

901 Oklahoma Avenue



Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena

Total Listings: 16

47

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 47

OK

Woodward

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria

/minorista

WALGREENS #09735 

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 254-2142

Fax: (580) 254-3947

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM, 

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun 

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

WESTERN DRUG #2 

1003 17th Street Suite A

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-5586

Fax: (580) 256-7574

Website/Sitio web: 

www.westernmedicalok.com

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, 

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

WESTERN DRUG #2 

1003 17th Street Suite A

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-5586

Fax: (580) 256-7574

Website/Sitio web: 

www.westernmedicalok.com

OK

Woodward

Pharmacy: Retail

Farmacia: Farmacia comunitaria

/minorista

WESTERN DRUG #2 

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, 

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)





Long-Term Care Pharmacies / Farmacias de atención a largo plazo

Total Listings: 3

This directory is updated as of 04/04/2024

OklahomaCompleteHealth.com | 49

OK

Woodward

Mooreland

Pharmacy: Long Term Care

Farmacia: Farmacia de atención

a largo plazo

WESTERN DRUG #7 

417 SW 7th Street Suite 2

Mooreland, OK 73852

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 994-5988

Fax: (580) 994-2387

Website/Sitio web: 

WWW.WESTERNMEDICALOK.CO

M

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Thu, 

Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

Woodward

Pharmacy: Long Term Care

Farmacia: Farmacia de atención

a largo plazo

WESTERN DRUG #2 

1003 17th Street Suite A

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-5586

Fax: (580) 256-7574

Website/Sitio web: 

www.westernmedicalok.com

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, 

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

OK

Woodward

Pharmacy: Long Term Care

Farmacia: Farmacia de atención

a largo plazo

WESTERN DRUG #2 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)

WESTERN DRUG #2 

1003 17th Street Suite A

Woodward, OK 73801

Phone/Teléfono: (580) 256-5586

Fax: (580) 256-7574

Website/Sitio web: 

www.westernmedicalok.com

Age Limitations: None

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed, 

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, 

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Accessibility/Accesibilidad: 

Details Pending/Información 

pendiente (  P,  EB,  IB,  

PA)





Index / Índice

51

A

Ake, Chandra Leigh, NP 17, 25

ARANDA, SHELBY, PT 28

B

BECK, JAMIE, PT 28

Bentley, JAYNE, NP 17

Berends, Jennifer L, DO 17

Blick, Brian E, MD 21

C

Carty, Becky, CM 22, 23

Cheatwood, Jeremy, PA 29

Chleborad, Janice, MD 18, 19

COOK, GREGORY, OD 41

Cutsinger, Jenita, CM 22, 23

E

EIKE, Jo, CM 22, 30

F

Foster, Allison Deanne, NP 17

Free, Cooper, OD 41, 42

Fullbright, Stephanie R, LPC 23

G

Goodspeed, Hannah Rae, APRN 18

Green, Christopher James, DPM 29

GREGORY COOK OD 41

H

Harmon, Mariah, NP 25

HARRINGTON, MATTHEW, PT 28

Harrison, Karen, CM 22, 23

Haynes, Savanah C, APRN 26, 27

Hill, Madeleine, PA 19

Hillman, Jason, LPC 23

Holt, Kimberly, APRN 18, 25, 26

Huenergardt, Brenda K, MD 24

I

INTEGRIS Health Woodward Hospital 37

INTEGRIS Health Woodward Hospital Swing Bed 37

INTEGRIS Pulmonology Associates of Enid - Woodward Specialty Clinic 19, 34

J

John, Randi L, PMHNP 27



Index / Índice

52

K

Kesserwan, Radwan Abdel Hussein, MD 21

Kothakota, Radhika, MD 24, 25

L

LaMar, Leianna M, APRN 26

M

MASSOUMI, KAMRAN, MD 41

Matousek-Fraser, Sarah Beth, MD 30

Mcclafferty, April K, APRN 26

MEDIC PHARMACY AND GIFTS 45

MEDIC PHARMACY GIFTS 45

MEFFORD, MIKAYLA, PA 19

Messenger, Lori, LPC 23, 24

Mills, Kristen, NP 18

Mosel, Luke Isaiah, DO 27, 28

N

Na-Allah, Moriam, NP 26

Nagumalli, Sridevi, MD 25

Nguyen, Phung K, PA 29

Northwest Center for Behavioral Health 37

O

OKLAHOMA EYE INSTITUTE 41

P

Parmar, Krystal, ARNP 26

Phillips, Terrell, DO 22

Porras, Xiomara Jaxqueline, NP 27

R

RANDY'S PHARMACY INC 45, 46

Roe, Chasadean, FNP-CS 22, 23, 30

Ruiz, Lisa, LCSW 23, 30

S

Sharrah, David, MD 22, 28

Singla, Ashima, MD 25, 29

SMART, JIMMY D, OD 42

Spingola, Henry, DPM 29

Stewart, Charles Edward, MD 24

Sutton, John David, MD 17

T

Traditions Hospice of Woodard, LLC 39



Index / Índice

53

TROTTER, ROBIN S, OD 42

U

Uhland, Zane E., DO 21, 27

UNITED PHARMACY #373 46

Updike, Wesley A, MD 24

V

VILLARUEL, JAMES RYAN, APRN 27

W

WAL-MART #0150 46

WALGREENS #09735 46, 47

Watson, Jannie, PC 24

Weeks, Sarah, PC 24

WESTERN DRUG #2 47, 49

WESTERN DRUG #7 45, 49

Western Drug 2 39

Western Medical Equipment 1 39

Western Plains Youth and Family Services 31, 32, 33, 34

WHITE, Arron, PT 28, 29

WILLINGHAM LOOMIS, TAMMY Willingham, NP 18

WOODWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 30

WOODWARD RHC 19th STREET 19, 34

WOODWARD RHC 7TH STREET 17, 31

WOODWARD RHC HILLCREST DRIVE 19, 34

WOODWARD RHC KANSAS AVE 19, 34

WOODWARD RHC MAIN ST 19, 20, 34, 35

WOODWARD VISION CARE 42

X

Xpress Wellness Urgent Care 20, 35

Xpress Wellness Urgent Care - Woodward 20, 35

Y

Young, Robert R, PA 29





55



56



57



58



59



60



61



62



63



64


	1: Provider Directory
	Table of Contents / Tabla de Contenido
	 Accessibility Information 
	 Provider Modalities
	Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP)
	Specialist / Especialistas
	Clinic / Clínica
	Hospital / Hospitales
	Ancillary / Auxiliar
	Vision / Visión
	Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena
	Long-Term Care Pharmacies / Farmacias de atención a largo plazo
	Index / Índice


